
LOT 42 CREEKSIDE S/D.

WD 1037-1436, PB 1165-373,

KOEHLER MALCOLM R/KOEHLER MARY
243 SW INWOOD CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

12-4S-16-02939-142
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GRANTOR:
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GLORIA CALVIMONTES & 

MALCOLM R & MARY KO

1342/0462 7/27/2017 PR U I 30 100

GRANTOR:
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MAVIS GEORGALIS (EDWA

GLORIA CALVIMONTES 
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23108 SFR 594 05/05/2005

HX Base Yr

243 SW INWOOD CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,732 124.0974 138.99 379,721 2005 2015 0 0 0 10.50 89.50

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2372

BAS 2,172 100 2,172 270,188

FGR 483 55 266 33,089

FOP 208 30 62 7,712

FSP 80 40 32 3,981

FUS 200 100 200 24,879

3,143 2,732 339,850

BAS= W15  L2 U2  W6  D2 L2  W2 S1 FSP= N8 W10 S8 E10$ W25 S4
W2  L2 U2  W4 D2 L2  W3 S16 E2 S22 E11 FOP= S8 E7 S2 E12 N2
E7 N8 W7 S2 W12 N2 W7$ E7 S2 E12 N2 E7 N4 E3 FGR= S2 E23 N21
W23 S19$ N19 E23 N20$ PTR= N30 FUS= N10 W20 S10 E20$ S30$.
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1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 170.00 UT 6.00 6.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,020

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,204.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,408

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2024 2023 100 800

4,228

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


